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Results/Résultats

Pos Name/Nom

1

2

3

3

SCORTEANU Victor, QC/Shi

GAUTHIER Damien, QC/Beau

CAMPBELL James, NS/Numa 

LOUVET Mayeul, QC/Shidok

Winners bracket/Tableau des gagnants

Repechage/Repêchage


